
Double Hung

Window Style Glazing Options U-Value SHGC

Horizontal 
Slider

The manufacturer of WeatherGard windows and patio doors is:

Manufacturer’s Product Information

WeatherGard Windows Company, Inc.
20775 Chesley Drive
Farmington, MI 48336
www.weathergard.com

WeatherGard’s Series 700 windows
are rated with the National  

Fenestration Rating Council (NFRC) 
and have the following criteria.

Made in Michigan
Detroit - Grand Rapids

www.weathergard.com
800-377-8886

 1" Insulated Glass Unit
 Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
 97% Argon Gas Fill
 Double Strength (1/8") Glass

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
 No grids
 With grids

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366
 No grids
 With grids

 1" Insulated Glass Unit
 Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
 97% Argon Gas Fill
 Double Strength (1/8") Glass

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
 No grids
 With grids

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366
 No grids
 With grids

0.27
0.27

0.27
0.27

0.26
0.23

0.26
0.24

0.27
0.27

0.27
0.27

0.19
0.17

0.19
0.17



The manufacturer of WeatherGard windows and patio doors is:

Manufacturer’s Product Information

WeatherGard Windows Company, Inc.
20775 Chesley Drive
Farmington, MI 48336
www.weathergard.com

WeatherGard’s Series 700 windows
are rated with the National  

Fenestration Rating Council (NFRC) 
and have the following criteria.

Made in Michigan
Detroit - Grand Rapids

www.weathergard.com
800-377-8886

Window Style Glazing Options U-Value SHGC

Casement  
and Awning

Awning

Fixed 
Casement

 1" Insulated Glass Unit
 Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
 97% Argon Gas Fill
 Double Strength (1/8") Glass

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
 No grids
 With grids

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366
 No grids
 With grids

 1" Insulated Glass Unit
 Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
 97% Argon Gas Fill
 Double Strength (1/8") Glass

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
 No grids
 With grids

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366
 No grids
 With grids

 1" Insulated Glass Unit
 Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
 97% Argon Gas Fill
 Double Strength (1/8") Glass

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
 No grids
 With grids

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366
 No grids
 With grids

0.26
0.26

0.27
0.27

0.26
0.26

0.24
0.22

0.24
0.22

0.28
0.26

0.26
0.26

0.26
0.26

0.26
0.26

0.18
0.16

0.18
0.16

0.21
0.19



The manufacturer of WeatherGard windows and patio doors is:

Manufacturer’s Product Information

WeatherGard Windows Company, Inc.
20775 Chesley Drive
Farmington, MI 48336
www.weathergard.com

Please note that WeatherGard Window Company, Inc. does not subscribe to Energy Star.

This data is accurate as of January 1, 2024. Due to ongoing product changes, ongoing testing and certification 
and changing industry standards and requirements, this data may change over time. This Statement may be 
updated periodically to reflect changes to product ratings.

Disclaimer

WeatherGard’s Series 700 windows
are rated with the National  

Fenestration Rating Council (NFRC) 
and have the following criteria.

Made in Michigan
Detroit - Grand Rapids

www.weathergard.com
800-377-8886

Window Style Glazing Options U-Value SHGC

Picture

Sliding 
Patio Door

 1" Insulated Glass Unit
 Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
 97% Argon Gas Fill

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
 No grids
 With grids

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366
 No grids
 With grids

 7/8" Insulated Glass Unit
 Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer
 97% Argon Gas Fill

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270
 No grids
 With grids

 Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366
 No grids
 With grids

0.27
0.27

0.29
0.29

0.32
0.29

0.27
0.24

0.27
0.27

0.28
0.28

0.24
0.22

0.20
0.18


