

## Manufacturer's Product Information

Made in Michigan Detroit - Grand Rapids www.weathergard.com 800-377-8886

The manufacturer of WeatherGard windows and patio doors is:

WeatherGard Windows Company, Inc. 20775 Chesley Drive Farmington, MI 48336 www.weathergard.com WeatherGard's Series 700 windows are rated with the National Fenestration Rating Council (NFRC) and have the following criteria.

Window Style	Glazing Options	U-Value	SHGC
Double Hung	<ul> <li>1" Insulated Glass Unit</li> <li>Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer</li> <li>97% Argon Gas Fill</li> <li>Double Strength (1/8") Glass</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> </ul>	0.27 0.27 0.27 0.27	0.26 0.23 0.19 0.17
Horizontal Slider	<ul> <li>1" Insulated Glass Unit</li> <li>Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer</li> <li>97% Argon Gas Fill</li> <li>Double Strength (1/8") Glass</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> </ul>	0.27 0.27 0.27 0.27	0.26 0.24 0.19 0.17

# we WeatherGard.

## Manufacturer's Product Information

Made in Michigan Detroit - Grand Rapids www.weathergard.com 800-377-8886

The manufacturer of WeatherGard windows and patio doors is:

WeatherGard Windows Company, Inc. 20775 Chesley Drive Farmington, MI 48336 www.weathergard.com WeatherGard's Series 700 windows are rated with the National Fenestration Rating Council (NFRC) and have the following criteria.

Window Style	Glazing Options	U-Value	SHGC
Casement and Awning	<ul> <li>1" Insulated Glass Unit</li> <li>Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer</li> <li>97% Argon Gas Fill</li> <li>Double Strength (1/8") Glass</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> </ul>	0.26 0.26 0.26 0.26	0.24 0.22 0.18 0.16
Awning	<ul> <li>1" Insulated Glass Unit</li> <li>Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer</li> <li>97% Argon Gas Fill</li> <li>Double Strength (1/8") Glass</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> </ul>	0.27 0.27 0.26 0.26	0.24 0.22 0.18 0.16
Fixed Casement	<ul> <li>1" Insulated Glass Unit</li> <li>Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer</li> <li>97% Argon Gas Fill</li> <li>Double Strength (1/8") Glass</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> </ul>	0.26 0.26 0.26 0.26	0.28 0.26 0.21 0.19



#### Manufacturer's Product Information

Made in Michigan Detroit - Grand Rapids www.weathergard.com 800-377-8886

The manufacturer of WeatherGard windows and patio doors is:

WeatherGard Windows Company, Inc. 20775 Chesley Drive Farmington, MI 48336 www.weathergard.com WeatherGard's Series 700 windows are rated with the National Fenestration Rating Council (NFRC) and have the following criteria.

Window Style	Glazing Options	U-Value	SHGC
Picture	<ul> <li>1" Insulated Glass Unit</li> <li>Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer</li> <li>97% Argon Gas Fill</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> </ul>	0.27 0.27 0.27 0.27	0.32 0.29 0.24 0.22
Sliding Patio Door	<ul> <li>7/8" Insulated Glass Unit</li> <li>Cardinal Endur Stainless Steel Spacer</li> <li>97% Argon Gas Fill</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 270</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> <li>Low E coating(s): Cardinal 366</li> <li>No grids</li> <li>With grids</li> </ul>	0.29 0.29 0.28 0.28	0.27 0.24 0.20 0.18

#### Disclaimer

Please note that WeatherGard Window Company, Inc. does not subscribe to Energy Star.

This data is accurate as of January 1, 2024. Due to ongoing product changes, ongoing testing and certification and changing industry standards and requirements, this data may change over time. This Statement may be updated periodically to reflect changes to product ratings.